SOUTH CAROLINA
ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

2018 South Carolina Local Government
Attorneys’ Institute Agenda

November 16 ~ Doubletree by Hilton, Columbia

8:00 a.m.
8:25

8:30

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:15

12:15 p.m.

1:15

2:15

2:30

3:30

4:00 p.m.

Registration
Welcome

S. C. Legislative Update
Owen McBride, Staff Attorney, SCAC

Federal Law Update
Amanda Kellar, Director of Legal Advocacy & Associate Counsel
International Municipal Lawyers Association

The Disciplinary Counsel Process
William C. Campbell, Senior Assistant Disciplinary Counsel
Supreme Court of South Carolina

Break

Eminent Domain, Land Use and Zoning Update
William C. Dillard, Jr., Attorney, Belser & Belser, P.A.

Lunch

Who Is Your Client?

Carey Taylor Markel, Deputy Disciplinary Counsel
Supreme Court of South Carolina

Break

Lessons Learned as a County Attorney
Alexander “Sandy” Cruickshanks, 1V, Attorney, Laurens County

S.C. Case Law Update
James Knox, Staff Attorney, SCAC

Adjourn



